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INTERNATIONAL FEE SCHEDULE

The following fees, charges and expenses apply to all Full Fee Paying Overseas Students (FFPOS) at Trinity
Anglican School (TAS). A FFPOS is defined as a student who is an overseas national who has a visa that
allows them to study in Australia. All prices are quoted in Australian Dollars and are inclusive of GST where
applicable. Fees are reviewed annually and are subject to change.

ENROLMENT FEES

Primary School Secondary School

APPLICATION FEE

(Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee)

CONFIRMATION FEE

(Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee)

BOND Refundable

(Compulsory Tuition Fee)

Non Refundable

Non Refundable

Trinity Anglican School follows an all-inclusive fee policy. The Compulsory Tuition Fee covers the cost of all
compulsory activities that form part of the course, including tuition, technology, Outdoor Education, class
excursions and textbooks.

COMPULSORY TUITION FEES

Per Term (4

Tuition Resource Levy Capital Levy e e

$25200 $6,300.00
Year 3 - Year 5 $22150 $1.800 $3,400 $27,350 $6,837.50
Year 6 - Year 9* $24.,300 $2.800 $3,400 $30,500 $7.625.00

Year 10 - Year 12 $26,430 $2,800 $3,400 $32,630 $8,157.50
*Please note: Year 9 will move into the Year 10-12 band in 2026.

Prep - Year 2 $20,000 $3,400

SIBLING DISCOUNT

The following discount will be applied to the above tuition fees and capital levy only:
15% discount for second child & 30% discount for third and sulbbsequent child

Please note: The second, third and subsequent children tuition fee concessions
are applicable to the younger sibling/s (in birth order) when a family has all
children attending the school at the same time.

CRICOS Provider No. 00770B TRINITY ANGLICAN SCHOOL LTD ABN 69 090 630 149



COMPULSORY NON TUITION FEES

Allow up to:

Expenses Overview

Uniform $800 per annum

Stationery (Year 7-12) $250 per annum

Dinners, Formal & Valedictory (Year 12) $250 single payment

Elective Expenses Overview

Swimming Lesson $800 per annum

Private Music Tuition & Instrument Hire $70 per lesson / $90 per term

ESL Language Program $200 per annum

Connect to Country Trip (Year 6) $2,400 single payment

Camp Elective (Year 10) $950 single payment

Outdoor Recreation (Year 10) $1,800 single payment
Club Sports (Hockey, Netball, Football, Rugby) $420-$905 per season
Specialist Wednesday Activities (Year 7-12) $400 per annum

Third Party Fees

VET Course .
Fee information for VET Courses will be provided separately at $3,600 depending on course
the time of enrolment.

Essential English/Maths $1,600 per annum

Senior Certificate & Exam Fee (Year 11 & 12) $900 per annum

Overseas Student Health Cover

All overseas students are required to hold Overseas Student
Health Cover provided by an Australian Insurer for the duration
of their enrolment.

$1000 per annum

Please Note:

The prices listed in the table above are intended as guides only, as they are subject to variation depending
on the student’s year level or choice. Swimming/Music fees are approximate and will vary depending on
the program/instrument. Specific prices are available upon enquiry.

FFPOS enrolment applications will only be considered when submitted together with payment of the
Application Fee (non-refundable). Students are admitted to TAS on the basis that all fees are payable
one (1) Term in advance. Accounts are rendered 14 days before the beginning of a term and must be
paid before commencement.
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PAYMENT OPTIONS

Payment may be made by:
B-Pay

BPAY details are located in the top right hand corner of your Fee Statement. Please be aware that your
financial institution may impose daily limits on BPAY payments.

Direct Deposit
Direct deposit details are located in the top right hand corner of your Fee Statement.
Credit Card

Our online payment gateway through Parent Lounge accepts Visa and Mastercard branded cards.
Alternatively EFTPOS facilities are available at school reception.

Fee Policy

Failure to pay fees by the due dates or not honoring your payment arrangement may result in
cancellation of enrolment. Parents are required to provide a Term'’s notice when withdrawing a student.
In lieu of this, half a Term'’s fee will be payable. For further details please see our International Education

Refund Policy. Fees listed are for 2024 and are reviewed annually.
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